

can Community Advancement Network

CAN Community Council Reunion 2019

Monday, March 25, 2019, 5:30 – 8:00 p.m. Multipurpose Room B, Travis County Offices, 700 Lavaca

5:30 p.m.	Attendees Sign-In, Socialize & Share	All
6:10 p.m.	Welcome and Introductory Remarks	Hunter Ellinger 2019 Chair
6:20 p.m.	Testimonials from Honorary Event Chairs: Bruce Elfant & Kathie Tovo	Bruce & Kathie
6:40 p.m.	Participant Reflection Exercise: What did you most appreciate about your experience serving on the CAN Community Council?	TBD
6:50 p.m.	Attendees Report Out From Reflection Exercise	TBD
7:00 p.m.	CAN Executive Director's Remarks: A Brief History of Community Council and a Look Ahead	Raul Alvarez
7:10 p.m.	Participant Engagement Exercise:	TBD
	How would you like to engage with the Community Council alumni group?	
	What do you think might encourage former Community Council Members to participate with the alumni group?	
7:30 p.m.	Participant Sharing Exercise: My favorite memory of CAN in 5 words or less. Photo opp's.	TBD
7:50 p.m.	Concluding Remarks	Nora Comstock, 2019 Vice-Chair
8:00 p.m.	Adjourn	Hunter Ellinger

Meeting dates for 2019:

April 15	August 19
May 13	September 16
June 17	October 21
July 15	November 18

CAN Mission:

CAN is a partnership of governmental, non-profit, private and faith-based organizations which leverage mutual resources to collectively improve social, health, educational and economic opportunities in our community.

CAN Partners

Austin Chamber

Austin Community College

Austin ISD

Austin Travis County Integral Care

Capital Metro

Central Health

City of Austin

City of Pflugerville

Community Justice Council

Del Valle ISD

Goodwill Industries of Central Texas

Greater Austin Asian Chamber of Commerce

Greater Austin Black Chamber of Commerce

Greater Austin Hispanic Chamber of Commerce

Greater Austin LGBT Chamber of Commerce

> Huston-Tillotson University

Interfaith Action Central Texas (iACT)

Manor ISD

One Voice Central Texas

Seton Healthcare Family

St. David's Foundation

St. Edward's University

Travis County

United Way for Greater Austin

> University of Texas at Austin

Workforce Solutions -